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Women / XG / Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diana Pollard739
NY World Class

9.300 8.750 9.0009.250 36.300
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Hailey Howard172
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.700 8.425 9.4508.950 35.525
6T 6 3T 1 2 

2 

Breanna Curran856
NY World Class

9.100 8.550 8.8508.500 35.000
2T 3 7 4T 3 

3 

Taylor Feiden841
NY World Class

9.100 8.500 8.1508.950 34.700
2T 5 3T 14 4 

4 

Jennifer Newman182
NY CNY Gym Centre

8.650 8.250 9.0508.550 34.500
8T 12 5T 2 5 

5 

Julia Motler851
NY World Class

8.800 8.525 8.7008.400 34.425
4 4 8T 6 6 

6 

Lauren Dieterich840
NY World Class

8.650 8.400 8.6008.550 34.200
8T 7T 5T 7T 7 

7 

Brianna Harris-Jones763
NY World Class

8.250 8.100 8.6009.000 33.950
14 13 2 7T 8 

8 

Ryann Ashby732
NY World Class

8.500 8.350 8.5008.400 33.750
10T 9T 8T 10T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Vollaro749
NY World Class

8.450 8.350 8.4008.200 33.400
12 9T 10 13 10 

10 

Kelsey Perala852
NY World Class

8.750 8.400 8.4507.550 33.150
5 7T 14 12 11 

11 

Emily Williams156
NY CNY Gym Centre

8.350 8.850 8.1007.800 33.100
13 1 11 15 12 

12 

Allie Vanetti112
NY CNY Gym Centre

8.200 8.350 8.8507.650 33.050
15 9T 13 4T 13 

13 

Karina Connolly839
NY World Class

8.500 8.000 8.6007.700 32.800
10T 14 12 7T 14 

14 

Melissa Ocejo247
NY CNY Gym Centre

8.700 7.950 8.5007.200 32.350
6T 15 15 10T 15 

15 
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